79
Hi
gh
 In
te
ns
ity
 D
isc
ha
rg
e
La
m
ps
w
w
w
.p
ro
sp
er
ity
la
m
ps
.c
om
PANTONE 1815 C
PANTONE 021 C
PANTONE 427 C
PANTONE 414 C
PANTONE 347 C
PANTONE 485 C
PANTONE 136 C
PANTONE 1205 C
High Pressure Sodium Lamps Elliptical Bulb European SystemHigh Pressure Sodium Lamps Elliptical Bulb European System
Lamp
Code
Description Wattage Lumen
(lm)
Base Diameter
D(W)
(mm)
Length
L
(mm)
SON-E 70 SON70/ED70/coated/E27  70 4600 E27 70 156
SON-E 70/I SON70/ED70/coated/E27/Ignitor  70 4600 E27 70 156
SON-E 100 SON100/ED75/coated/E27  100 7300 E27 75 156
SON-E 150 SON150/ED90/coated/E40  150 12000 E40 90 226
SON-E 250 SON250/ED90/coated/E40  250 21000 E40 90 226
SON-E 400 SON400/ED120/coated/E40  400 38000 E40 120 290
High Pressure Sodium Lamps Tubular Bulb European SystemHigh Pressure Sodium Lamps Tubular Bulb European System
Lamp
Code
Description Wattage Lumen
(lm)
Base Diameter
D(W)
(mm)
Length
L
(mm)
SON-T 70 SON70/T38/clear/E27  70 5000 E27 38 175
SON-T 100 SON100/T38/clear/E27  100 7800 E27 38 185
SON-T 150 SON150/T46/clear/E40  150 13000 E40 46 220
SON-T 250 SON250/T46/clear/E40  250 23000 E40 46 240
SON-T 400 SON400/T46/clear/E40  400 41000 E40 46 267
 High Luminous efficacy
 Universal burning position
 Long average burning hours
The SON-PLUS High Output versions are available with 130% lumen output of above standard types
RoHSRoHS
Compliance
RoHSRoHS
Compliance